URMA MX Milling
Innovation Is
 Our Tool
Precision and speed in one:
The latest generation of face milling.
Präzision und Geschwindigkeit in einem:
Die neuste Generation des Planfräsens.
3URMA MX MILLING2 URMA MX MILLING

Schneidenträger
Cutter Body
Frässchneiden
Milling Cutter
Seite 15
Page 15
Seite 14
Page 14
Seite 14
Page 14
D
B
L
d2Dd1
System Size Order Number d B z kg Geometry Grade Stock
MXC050 MXC50 06-M12X1 BN08 50 6 5 0.07 M12X1 BN08
MXC063 MXC63 06-M12X1 BN08 63 6 6 0.09 M12X1 BN08
MXC080 MXC80 06-M12X1 BN08 80 6 8 0.15 M12X1 BN08
MXC100 MXC100 06-M12X1 BN08 100 6 9 0.20 M12X1 BN08
MXC125 MXC125 06-M12X1 BN08 125 6 10 0.39 M12X1 BN08
System Size L I D d kg Order Number Stock
SK40 55 17 16 38 1.13 FD10 40AB 16 055
SK40 55 19 22 48 1.38 FD10 40AB 22 055
SK40 55 21 27 60 1.65 FD10 40AB 27 055

01639022
Twin T10
GT 31
MGA
D
16* Z00 70 16 01 C00 22 60 52 01 16
16 Z00 70 16 C00 22 31 C00 22 06
22 Z00 70 22 C00 22 05 C00 24 46
27 Z00 70 27 C00 22 07 C00 24 04
32 Z00 70 32 C00 22 13 C00 24 47
Size
63 H00 63 01
100 H00 100 01
4
System Size D B Order Number Stock
MX050 50 6 MXP050
MX063 63 6 MXP063
MX080 80 6 MXP080
MX100 100 6 MXP100
MX125 125 6 MXP125
DIN 69893-HSK-A
ISO 26623-1-PSC
System Size L I D d kg Order Number Stock
PSC 63 50 17 16 38 1.08 FC10 63 16 050

D
B
d2
L
d1 D
d2
L
d1 D
System Size Order Number L D d1 d2 kg Stock
MXF050 MXK50 16 040 40 16 38 49 0.3
MXF063 MXK63 22 045 45 22 48 62 0.6
MXF080 MXK80 27 050 50 27 63 79 1.09
System Size Order Number L D d1 d2 kg Stock
MXF100 MXKL100 27 050A 50 27 63 99 0.95
MXF125 MXKL125 32 055A 55 32 78 124 1.52System Size Order Number d B z kg Geometry Grade Stock
MXF050 MXF50 06-C01 PD06 50 6 10 0.08 C01 PD06
MXF063 MXF63 06-C01 PD06 63 6 12 0.09 C01 PD06
MXF080 MXF80 06-C01 PD06 80 6 16 0.15 C01 PD06
MXF100 MXF100 06-C01 PD06 100 6 18 0.21 C01 PD06
MXF125 MXF125 06-C01 PD06 125 6 20 0.39 C01 PD06
System Size Order Number d B z kg Geometry Grade Stock
MXF050 MXF50 06-M01 PD06 50 6 10 0.08 M01 PD06
MXF063 MXF63 06-M01 PD06 63 6 12 0.09 M01 PD06
MXF080 MXF80 06-M01 PD06 80 6 16 0.15 M01 PD06